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Cognome e Nome

FERRI MAURIZIO

MAGRASSI RICCARDO
MORLACCHI FEDERICO

NEGRO EROS

KAMYSHANSKYY ALESSANDRO
FERRANTE GIULIO

CAPALBO ANDREA

CANU' GIORGIO

SPINELLI GIUSEPPE PIO

RISULTATI COMPLETI

100 Rana - Assoluti Maschi

Anno

1977
2008
1993
2001
2003
2007
1971
1993
2006

CAMELLINI LAGUARDIA EDOARDO 2010

MASSUSSI ANDREA
CORNARA EMANUELE
RODELLA THOMAS
VLAHOS STEFANO
MANZI SEBASTIANO
BOTTA ENRICO
ALIBRANDI LORENZO
RECH SIMONE
CARFORA ALESSANDRO
PARNOFIELLO CRISTIANO
MANARDI LORENZO
LEGROTTAGLIE GIULIO
PIZZO ALESSANDRO
ZORZAN STEFANO
SANTINELLI LEONARDO
RONZONI KARIM
ARIANO ENRICO
PISANU DARIO

LONGO THOMAS

NONIS ANDREA
REGGIANI ANDREA
LIJOI MARCO

AMATO MICHELE
NEGRU CLAUDIO
VEGEZZI FILIPPO
COSTANTINI LEONARDO
BURCENI ROBERTO
PEROZZ| SIMONE
BALDAN GABRIELE
ZINGARELLI MARCO

DI VENERE MICHELE
PALUMBO GIOVANNI
EPIFANI MARCO
MANCASTROPPA MIRKO
MAUGERI NICOLO'
LAGUARDIA LEONARDO
MESSANA DIEGO
CALCHETTI FILIPPO
BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO
PALAZZO MISHA
BASSANI FEDERICO
LONGO GIANVITTORIO
MAMMOLLINO LUCA

1994
2009
2006
2001
2007
2011
1994
2000
2004
2011
1996
2004
1999
2010
2009
2011
1968
2010
2013
2001
2003
1987
1981
2003
1976
2006
1978
2003
1979
1977
1989
1989
1983
2006
2001
1981
1979
2005
1999
2002
1996
2001
1992

SB6
SB7
SB8
SB14
SB14
SB14
SB9
SB9
SB14
SB6
SB5
SB6
SB13
SB7
SB6
SB6
SB8
SB4
SB8
SB13
SB6
SB4
SB5
SB8
SB11
SB9
SB5
SB4
SB13
SB9
SB9
SB12
SB5
SB7
SB8
SB9
SB11
SB4
SB8
SB13
SB13
SB4
SB4
SB9
SB6
SB6
SB5
SBl1
SB4
SB9
SB11
SB8
SB7

Societa

Asd Verona Swimming Team
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

Crocera Stadium Ssd Arl

Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene

S S. Lazio Nuoto

A.S.D. Aga

Briantea84 A.S.D.

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza
Asd Crazy Waves

S.S.D. DIf Sport Bologna a R.L.

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Sport Life Onlus A.S.D.

Bellinzago Nuoto S.S.D

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Fermo Nuoto e Pallanuoto A.S.D.
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Pavia Nuoto A.S.D.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Asd Circolo Canottieri Aniene
Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Imolanuoto Ssd a RI

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

Rari Nantes Romagna Asd

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Polha-Varese Apd Aps

Asd Verona Swimming Team
A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
A.S.D. Cavalluccio Marino
Polha-Varese Apd Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

A.S.D. Polisportiva Team 14
Roxenasport S.S.D. a R.L.

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

Delfini Blu Ssd Arl

Toscana Disabili Sport Asd

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro
Asd Verona Swimming Team

S S. Lazio Nuoto

Asd Us Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezia
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.
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50m

51.40
44.36
41.94
42.95
44.77
43.58
43.25
43.84

45.37
40.43
36.82
38.22
37.34
38.72
37.37
37.19
39.36 4547
4753 58.98
57.3801:03.11
49.88 57.86
39.28 47.20
4722 55.31
50.97 01:00.06
50.8301:00.80
4366 5224
01:01.1501:11.46
46.88 51.23
4254 4941
55.6701:06.24
01:02.8101:17.31
01:04.3901:14.91
53.14 53.80
51.12 59.22
4592 55.82
01:08.0101:19.45
01:12.3101:20.05
51.28 54.76
51.37 57.56
50.94 58.28
52,02 5931
01:09.5901:28.14
01:03.3501:08.49
58.5801:02.07
51.2601:02.89
01:01.7201:06.94
01:19.0201:31.50
59.2201:09.26
59.02 01:04.22
57.9001:08.75
01:23.3501:46.96
01:31.7901:45.48
58.4201:18.42
01:16.1801:39.98
01:27.4301:50.69
01:47.6302:07.63
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01:36.77
01:24.79
01:18.76
01:21.17
01:22.11
01:22.30
01:20.62
01:21.03
01:24.83
01:46.51
02:00.49
01:47.74
01:26.48
01:42.53
01:51.03
01:51.63
01:35.90
02:12.61
01:38.11
01:31.95
02:01.91
02:20.12
02:19.30
01:46.94
01:50.34
01:41.74
02:27.46
02:32.36
01:46.04
01:48.93
01:49.22
01:51.33
02:37.73
02:11.84
02:00.65
01:54.15
02:08.66
02:50.52
02:08.48
02:03.24
02:06.65
03:10.31
03:17.27
02:16.84
02:56.16
03:18.12
03:55.26

ASS

ASS

Serie

Punti

953.91
900.58
884.71
825.18
815.73
813.85
805.26
801.18
789.58
773.54
766.12
764.71
753.35
744.76
742.05
738.06
726.59
711.11
710.22
708.54
675.83
672.99
662.67
651.58
650.81
638.10
626.00
618.93
614.39
595.98
594.40
588.34
585.24
579.19
577.54
568.73
558.14
553.01
542.34
528.64
514.41
49551
478.03
474.42
467.70
415.86
392.37

ASS Sub Jud

ASS
ASS

ASS Sub Jud

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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